
NZ FARMERS LIVESTOCK DIRECTORY Joanne 20/07/2023

No. Agent Location Mobile Phone Fax Email

Chief Executive Steve & Linda Morrison Head Office 027 432 3389 06 765 8734 06 765 6195 steve.morrison@nzfll.co.nz

Chief Financial Officer Brian Lee Head Office 027 201 3040 06 765 6077 06 765 6195 brian.lee@nzfll.conz

 General Manager 60 Bill & Karen Sweeney Morrinsville 027 451 5310 07 889 5608 07 889 5973 bill.sweeney@nzfll.co.nz

 Administration Manager Joanne Richards Head Office 027 440 3323 06 765 8738 06 765 6195 joanne.richards@nzfll.co.nz

Financial Services Manager Simon & Julia Williams Morrinsville 027 491 2173 07 889 1673 07 889 1680 simon.williams@nzfll.co.nz

Accountant Donna Drummond Head Office 06 765 8736 06 765 6195 donna.drummond@nzfll.co.nz

IT Support Mike Shaw Head Office 027 278 0900 06 765 8737 06 765 6195 mike.shaw@nzfll.co.nz

Senior Administrator Leonie Kuriger Head Office 06 765 8739 06 765 6195 leonie.kuriger@nzfll.co.nz

Payroll Mike Shaw Head Office 06 765 8731 06 765 6195 payroll@nzfll.co.nz

Accounts Payable Deborah Robinson Head Office 06 765 6199 06 765 6195 deborah.robinson@nzfll.co.nz

Taranaki

Regional Manager 7 Steve & Tracey Quinnell Hawera/Patea 027 552 3514 06 274 8363 steve.quinnell@nzfll.co.nz

10 Goodin Bryan & Kathy Coast 027 531 8511 06 752 4258 06 752 4496 bryan.goodin@nzfll.co.nz

16 Grainger John Eastern Taranaki 027 314 9929 john.grainger@nzfll.co.nz

4 Hobbs Grant & Dorothy Stratford 027 477 7406 06 765 8379 06 765 8079 grant.hobbs@nzfll.co.nz

11 Jones Sam New Plymouth 027 4777 314 06 751 2647 06 751 2684 sam.jones@nzfll.co.nz

14 Keech Sheldon Coast 027 222 7920 06 752 0405 sheldon.keech@nzfll.co.nz

2 Payne Simon Waitara/Strfd 027 241 4585 06 754 3105 06 754 3106 simon.payne@nzfll.co.nz

1 Preece John Inglewood/Stratford/Eltham 027 702 9988 06 753 7251 john.preece@nzfll.co.nz

20 Stratton Karl Hawera/Patea 027 316 5572 karl.stratton@nzfll.co.nz

21 Sutton Stephen & Beryl Urenui 027 442 3207 06 752 3305 06 752 3308 stephen.sutton@nzfll.co.nz

Livestock Office Tania Johns Stratford 06 765 6197 06 765 6195 tania.johns@nzfll.co.nz

Christine McLean christine.mclean@nzfll.co.nz

Taranaki Livestock Centre 06 765 0947

King Country

Regional Manager 50 Alan & Arlene Hiscox Taumarunui 027 442 8434 07 895 6177 07 895 6178 alan.hiscox@nzfll.co.nz

44 Bevege Richard & Fiona Pio Pio 027 453 9824 07 877 8176 07 877 8179 richard.bevege@nzfll.co.nz

43 Edge Greg Otorohanga/Te Awamutu 027 520 1771 greg.edge@nzfll.co.nz

37 Rogers Vaughan & Sally Taumarunui 027 452 1568 07 895 5938 07 895 6938 vaughan.rogers@nzfll.co.nz

57 Wallbank Brett Pio Pio 027 488 1299 07 829 5325 07 829 5324 brett.wallbank@nzfll.co.nz

Livestock Office Tania Johns Stratford 06 765 8731 tania.johns@nzfll.co.nz

South Island

Regional Manager 31 Regan Laughton South Canterbury/North Otago 027 440 6722 regan.laughton@nzfll.co.nz

15 Brooking Gareth & Linda Southland 027 285 6205 03 236 8173 03 236 8174 gareth.brooking@nzfll.co.nz

22 Harwood Simon Temuka 027 602 4454 03 351 1332 simon.harwood@nzfll.co.nz

32 Jackson Peter & Kathy Temuka 021 922 462 03 615 8902 03 615 8902 peter.jackson@nzfll.co.nz

33 Krieger Shelley & Phil Southland/South Otago 027 635 5990 03 418 1004 shelley.krieger@nzfll.co.nz

24 Manson Maurice Temuka 027 433 4906 03 615 9813

26 MacLeod Pter Oamaru 021 022 83544 peter.macleod@nzfll.co.nz

27 Medlicott Di Oamaru 027 508 2932 di.medlicott@nzfll.co.nz

30 Perkins James Central South Island 027 232 8052 james.perkins@nzfll.co.nz

29 Sutton Thomas 027 919 2671 thomas.sutton@nzfll.co.nz

Livestock Office Tania Johns Stratford 06 765 8731 tania.johns@nzfll.co.nz

Temuka Saleyards Courtney Jones 03 615 9637 03 615 9637 temuka.saleyards@nzfll.co.nz

Northland

Regional Manager Steve Morrison 027 432 3389 steve.morrison@nzfll.co.nz

53 Baker Noel Bay of Islands 027 455 5828 09 407 1118 noel.baker@nzfll.co.nz

58 Douglas Craig Rodney, Kaipara, Whangarei 027 445 1167  craig.douglas@nzfll.co.nz

56 McKenzie Donald Matakohe 021 754 174 09 974 7184 donald.mckenzie@nzfll.co.nz

54 Murray Lynch Kaipara/Whangarei 021 966 501 murray.lynch@nzfll.co.nz

Livestock Office - Morrinsville Caroline Keyte Morrinsville 07 889 1671 caroline.keyte@nzfll.co.nz

Matakohe Saleyards 09 431 7082

NZ Farmers Livestock - Joanne Richards - (06)765 8738
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Waikato No. Agent Location Mobile Phone Fax Email

Regional Manager 62 Bill Sweeney Morrinsville 027 451 5310  bill.sweeney@nzfll.co.nz

68 Allison Don Te Aroha 027 451 5318 07 884 9825 07 884 9825 don.allison@nzfll.co.nz

64 Bicknell Shaun Eastern BOP 027 221 1977 07 578 3640 shaun.bicknell@nzfll.co.nz

74 Bougen Brent & Jane Cambridge/Te Awa 027 210 4698 07 848 2544 07 848 2545 brent.bougen@nzfll.co.nz

76 Conwell Michael & Tania Rotorua/Central Plateau 027 226 1611 07 332 2923 07 332 2924 michael.conwell@nzfll.co.nz

95 Emile Steve & Sandra Putaruru 027 224 3880 07 974 2643 07 974 2643 steve.emile@nzfll.co.nz

72 Harper Rod Hamilton 027 451 5321 07 856 0022 07 856 0027

65 Houghton Darryl & Lyn Morrinsville 027 451 5315 07 889 3444 07 889 7373 darryl.houghton@nzfll.co.nz

78 Keeley Grant Ngaruawahia/Te Akau 027 451 5317 07 839 4125 grant.keeley@nzfll.co.nz

61 Mackie Mark Hamilton 027 451 5311 07 827 0260 mark.mackie@nzfll.co.nz

84 Martelletti Chris Tauranga 027 497 3802 07 544 1121 07 544 2938 chris.martelletti@nzfll.co.nz

70 Mills Bruce Morrinsville/Matamata 027 574 0242 07 889 6044 07 889 6504 bruce.mills@nzfll.co.nz

39 Morton Steve Otorohanga/Te Awamutu 027 246 5165 07 870 1616 steve.morton@nzfll.co.nz

63 McBride Liam North Waikato/Hauraki 021 222 2662 07 826 3962 liam.mcbride@nzfll.co.nz

73 Price Gareth & Cris Hamilton 027 477 7310 07 827 7881 gareth.price@nzfll.co.nz

71 Reichmuth Sam 027 826 6905 sam.reichmuth@nzfll.co.nz

69 Reynolds Ed Paeroa 027 669 3577 07 862 6567 ed.reynolds@nzfll.co.nz

66 Straker Kerren NorthWaikato/Te Kauwhata 027 801 3052 kerren.straker@nzfll.co.nz

79 Tasker Glenn Tauhei/Tahuna 027 477 7345 07 889 0078 07 889 0018 glenn.tasker@nzfll.co.nz

35 Wells Stuart Te Awamutu 027 282 8204 07 871 6741 07 871 6744 stuart.wells@nzfll.co.nz

MyLiveStock Co-Ordinator Steph Needham Morrinsville 07 889 1672 07 889 1680 steph.needham@nzfll.co.nz

Frankton/Morrinsville Saleyards Kody Neeson Frankton/Morrinsville 027 579 0260 kody.neeson@nzfll.co.nz

Livestock Office Caroline Keyte Morrinsville 07 889 1671 caroline.keyte@nzfll.co.nz

Manawatu

Regional Manager 6 Malcolm Coombe Rongotea 027 432 6104 06 329 8756 06 329 8757 malcolm.coombe@nzfll.co.nz

82 Bell Brad Wanganui/Manawatu 027 696 1937 06 348 7605 brad.bell@nzfll.co.nz

91 Harwood Darryl Levin 027 449 1174 06 323 2399 darryl.harwood@nzfll.co.nz

83 McConnell Emmet & Kylie Rongotea 027 443 7671 06 355 5831 06 357 5642 emmet.mcconnell@nzfll.co.nz

88 Muggeridge Matt Wairarapa 027 237 8661 matt.muggeridge@nzfll.co.nz

81 Trembath Richard & Wendy Rongotea 027 499 3992 06 355 0550  richard.trembath@nzfll.co.nz

Agent Trainer 5 Watson John Hunterville 027 494 1975 06 322 8333 john.watson@nzfll.co.nz

87 Worthington Clint Dannevirke 021 209 2236 06 376 5331 clint.worthington@nzfll.co.nz
Livestock Office Tania Johns Head Office 06 765 6197 tania.johns@nzfll.co.nz
Redshaw Livestock

Regional Manager Dean Freeman Hawkes Bay 027 445 1944 06 870 1285

Heasley Scott Hawkes Bay 021 0827 3867 06 876 6071

MacDonald Malcolm Hawkes Bay 027 457 4638 06 878 8829

MacDonald Hamish Hawkes Bay 027 821 0445

Maxwell Will Hawkes Bay 027 539 4140 06 879 9806

Milligan Carol Hawkes Bay 027 263 2241 06 876 9471

Nankervis Brian Hawkes Bay 027 230 0481 06 874 3108

Simpson Ken Hawkes Bay 027 223 3169 06 835 5756 06 835 5739

Livestock Office Donna Macdonald Hastings 027 643 1713 06 878 7535 06 876 6128 admin@redshawlivestock.co.nz

NZ Farmers Livestock - Joanne Richards - (06)765 8738
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